
Totale
1 BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 46 41 28 115
2 BA015 A.S. OLIMPIA CLUB 42 27 69
3 CN014 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS 40 29 69
4 ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 36 32 68
5 TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI 50 50
6 RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 49 49
7 NA014 A.S.D. AGG. HINNA 48 48
8 MI221 ITALGEST ATHLETIC CLUB 47 47
9 PR484 ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI' 45 45

10 BS198 LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA '70 44 44
11 CH136 A.S.D. FALCO AZZURRO-CARICHIETI 43 43
12 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO 39 39
13 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 38 38
14 MN406 ATL. RIGOLETTO 37 37
15 SI361 ATLETICA 2005 35 35
16 RN273 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANT'ARCANGELO 34 34
17 FI007 TOSCANA ATL. EMPOLI NISSAN 33 33
18 BO150 LOLLIAUTO ASD 31 31
19 BO124 ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 30 30
20 MT087 EUROATLETICA 96 BASILICATA 26 0 26

TOTALE
1 CN014 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS 46 43 42 131
2 ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 45 39 84
3 MI221 ITALGEST ATHLETIC CLUB 50 50
4 RI223 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI. 49 49
5 SI361 ATLETICA 2005 48 48
6 BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO 47 47
7 AP050 TECNO ADRIATLETICA MARCHE 44 44
8 TO226 ATLETICA MIZUNO PIEMONTE ASSOC 41 41
9 MT087 EUROATLETICA 96 BASILICATA 40 40

10 RM071 A.S. KRONOS ROMA QUATTRO 37 37
11 LI036 ATLETICA LIVORNO 0 0

1^ Prova Allieve 5 Km su Pista
Faenza 21 marzo 2010
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2^ Prova Allieve 10 Km su Strada
Lanuvio (RM) 23 maggio 2010



Totale
CN014 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS 40 36 29 105
CH136 A.S.D. FALCO AZZURRO-CARICHIETI 44 43 87
MT087 EUROATLETICA 96 BASILICATA 35 25 24 84
TA451 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI 50 33 83
AP005 ASA ASCOLI PICENO 37 27 64
ME103 U.S. DIL. TYNDARIS PATTESE 32 28 60
NA014 A.S.D. AGG. HINNA 49 49
RC314 ATLETICA REGGINA 48 48
MI221 ITALGEST ATHLETIC CLUB 47 47
RI223 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI. 46 46
BS198 LIB. ATL. VILLANUOVA '70 45 45
PR484 ASD INTERFLUMINA E' PIU' POMI' 42 42
BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 41 41
LI036 ATETICA LIVORNO 39 39
BA089 ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO 38 38
SI361 ATLETICA 2005 34 34
AP050 TECNO ADRIATLETICA MARCHE 31 31
TN104 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 30 30

Classifica di Società
Società P. Piazzamenti

3^ Prova Allieve 10 km su strada
Grottammare 24 ottobre 2010

segue classifica 3^ Prova Allieve


